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�����7KH�$SSOLFDWLRQ�VKRZV�KRZ�PHDVXUHPHQW�YDOXHV�RI�WKH���3KDVH�3RZHU�
0HDVXUHPHQW�0RGXOH�FDQ�EH�ZULWWHQ�LQWR�D�GDWDEDVH�
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$SSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH��'$/,���������&RQƮJXUDWLRQ�,QWHUIDFH
7KLV�DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH�GHVFULEHV�WKH�:$*2�'$/,�&RQƮJXUDWRU��WKH�LQWHJUDWLRQ�RI�WKH�
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&RQQHFWLRQ�RI�7KHUPRNRQ�0XOWL�IXQFWLRQ�URRP�FRQWURO�XQLWV�:5)���
7KH�IXQGDPHQWDO�ZD\�RI�FDUU\LQJ�RXW�WKH�FRPPXQLFDWLRQ�EHWZHHQ�WKH�:$*2�,�2�
6\VWHP�DQG�WKH�PXOWL�IXQFWLRQ�URRP�RSHUDWLQJ�SDQHO��:5)���56����0RGEXV��IURP�
7KHUPRNRQ�LV�GHVFULEHG�LQ�WKLV�DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH�
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&RQQHFWLRQ�RI�7KHUPRNRQ�0XOWL�IXQFWLRQ�URRP�FRQWURO�XQLWV�:5)���
7KH�IXQGDPHQWDO�PHWKRG�RI�VHWWLQJ�XS�FRPPXQLFDWLRQ�EHWZHHQ�WKH�:$*2�,�2�
6\VWHP�DQG�WKH�PXOWL�IXQFWLRQ�URRP�RSHUDWLQJ�SDQHO��:5)���56����0RGEXV��IURP�
7KHUPRNRQ�LV�GHVFULEHG�LQ�WKLV�DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH�
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7KLV�DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH�GHVFULEHV�KRZ�WR�VHW�XS�DVVHW�PDQDJHPHQW�V\VWHPV��ZKLFK�
IDFLOLWDWH�VLPSOH��HƱFLHQW�FRQƮJXUDWLRQ�RI�+$57�ƮHOG�GHYLFHV�
8VLQJ�WKH�&HUDEDU�30&����(QGUHVV�+DXVHU��DV�DQ�H[DPSOH��FRQQHFWLQJ�DQ\�+$57�
VHQVRU�WR�D�:$*2�352),%86�FRQWUROOHU�DQG�D�:$*2�352),%86�&RXSOHU�LV�
H[SODLQHG��7KH�F\FOLF�352),%86�0DVWHU������������UHDOL]HV�WKH�GDWD�H[FKDQJH��$V�DQ�
DF\FOLF�PDVWHU��D�7+�/,1.�352),%86�SURYLGHV�DFFHVV�IRU�WKH�SODQW�DVVHW�
PDQDJHPHQW�DSSOLFDWLRQV�:$*2IUDPH��3$&7ZDUH�DQG�)LHOG&DUH�
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'DWD�VKHHW{_�,WHP�QXPEHU�܄܂܃܉�܁܆܈}
ZZZ�ZDJR�FRP���������

6XEMHFW�WR�FKDQJHV��3OHDVH�DOVR�REVHUYH�WKH�IXUWKHU�SURGXFW�GRFXPHQWDWLRQ�
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+DQVDVWU�����
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(PDLO��LQIR�GH#ZDJR�FRP�_�:HE��ZZZ�ZDJR�FRP

'R�\RX�KDYH�DQ\�TXHVWLRQV�DERXW�RXU�SURGXFWV"�
:H�DUH�DOZD\V�KDSS\�WR�WDNH�\RXU�FDOO�DW���������������������

����������{{{{3DJH� ܈܂� ܄܃

7KLV�DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH�GHVFULEHV�KRZ�WR�VHW�XS�DVVHW�PDQDJHPHQW�V\VWHPV��ZKLFK�
IDFLOLWDWH�VLPSOH��HƱFLHQW�FRQƮJXUDWLRQ�RI�+$57�ƮHOG�GHYLFHV�
:LWK�WKH�&HUDEDU�30&����(QGUHVV�+DXVHU��DV�DQ�H[DPSOH��D�FRQQHFWLRQ�LV�
HVWDEOLVKHG�IURP�DQ\�+$57�VHQVRU�WR�D�:$*2�352),%86�&RQWUROOHU�DQG�D�:$*2�
(7+(51(7�)LHOGEXV�&RXSOHU��7KH�FRQƮJXUDWLRQ�LV�PDGH�ZLWK�WKH�DVVHW�PDQDJHPHQW�
VRIWZDUH�:$*2IUDPH��3$&7ZDUH�XQG�)LHOG&DUH�
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RI�-DQXDU\������ZKLFK�PLJKW�KDYH�DQ�LPSDFW�RQ�WKH�XVH�RI�WKH�:$*2�ZHE�
YLVXDOL]DWLRQ�ZLWK�&RQWUROOHU��3(563(&72�&3�GHYLFHV�DQG�:$*2�,2�,3&V��)RU�PRUH�
GHWDLOV�SOHDVH�KDYH�D�ORRN�LQWR�RXU�DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH�
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'LHVHU�$QZHQGXQJVKLQZHLV�EHVFKUHLEW��ZLH�GLH�.RPPXQLNDWLRQ�]ZLVFKHQ�GHP�
:$*2�,�2�6\VWHP�XQG�HLQHU�+.:�(OHNWURQLN�:HWWWHUSURJQRVH�6WDWLRQ�.RPSDNW�
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$SSOLFDWLRQ�1RWH��'0;B��
7KLV�DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH�GHVFULEHV�KRZ�D�'0;�PDVWHU�IRU�'0;�GHYLFH�FRQWURO�FDQ�EH�
SHUIRUPHG�YLD���������VHULDO�LQWHUIDFH�
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*581')26�*(1,EXV�LQWHUIDFH��DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH
7KLV�DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH�GHVFULEHV�KRZ�FRPPXQLFDWLRQ�EHWZHHQ�WKH�:$*2�,�2�
6<67(0�DQG�WKH�*UXQGIRV�0$*1$�VHULHV�FLUFXODWLRQ�SXPSV�FDQ�EH�SHUIRUPHG�YLD�
*(1,EXV�LQWHUIDFH�
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'RZQORDG

$SSOLFDWLRQ�1RWH��(Q2FHDQB���/LEUDU\
7KLV�DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH�GHVFULEHV�KRZ�FRPPXQLFDWLRQ�EHWZHHQ�WKH�:$*2�,�2�
6<67(0�DQG�GLƬHUHQW�(Q2FHDQ�ZLUHOHVV�VHQVRUV�FDQ�EH�LPSOHPHQWHG�XVLQJ�WKH�
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܇܂܁܃�܂܂�܁܄
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$SSOLFDWLRQ�1RWH�/LEUDU\�0RGXOH$FFHVVB��
7KHVH�LQVWUXFWLRQV�GHVFULEH�WKH�XVH�RI�WKH�0RGXOH$FFHVVB���OLE�OLEUDU\�XVLQJ���
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'RZQORDG

$QZHQGXQJVKLQZHLV�IÙU�GLH�6WHXHUXQJ�HLQHV�,JXV�UREROLQN
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HLQHV�,JXV�UREROLQN��5RERWHUDUPV�PLW�VHFKV�$FKVHQ��$OV�6WHXHUXQJ�ZLUG�HLQ�:DJR�
3)&�����$UW��1U������������YHUZHQGHW�
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ZZZ�ZDJR�FRP���������

6XEMHFW�WR�FKDQJHV��3OHDVH�DOVR�REVHUYH�WKH�IXUWKHU�SURGXFW�GRFXPHQWDWLRQ�
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'R�\RX�KDYH�DQ\�TXHVWLRQV�DERXW�RXU�SURGXFWV"�
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,Q�GLHVHU�=LS�'DWHL�ƮQGHQ�6LH�9RUODJHQ�XQG�0DNURV�IÙU�GLH�3ODQXQJVVRIWZDUH�75,&��
75,&�LVW�HLQ�:HUN]HXJ�IÙU�3ODQHU�XQG�(UULFKWHU�YRQ�+/.�$QODJHQ��GDV�GHQ�5LFKWOLQLHQ�
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$SSOLFDWLRQ�1RWH�IRU�WKH�����������3KDVH�3RZHU�0HDVXUHPHQW�0RGXOH
7KH�DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH�IRU�WKH���3KDVH�3RZHU�0HDVXUHPHQW�0RGXOH���������VKRZV�
KRZ�WKH�PHDVXUHG�YDOXHV�̦̦RI�WKH�SRZHU�PHDVXUHPHQW�PRGXOH�FDQ�EH�UHDG��,W�LV�DOVR�
VKRZQ�KRZ�WKH�SRZHU�PRGXOH�FDQ�EH�FRQƮJXUHG�XVLQJ�WKH�:$*2�,�2�352��9����
YLVXDOL]DWLRQ�WRRO�
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'RZQORDG

$SSOLFDWLRQ�1RWH�IRU�WKH�����������3KDVH�3RZHU�0HDVXUHPHQW�0RGXOH
7KH�DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH�IRU�WKH���3KDVH�3RZHU�0HDVXUHPHQW�0RGXOH���������VKRZV�
KRZ�WKH�PHDVXUHG�YDOXHV�̦̦RI�WKH�SRZHU�PHDVXUHPHQW�PRGXOH�FDQ�EH�UHDG��,W�LV�DOVR�
VKRZQ�KRZ�WKH�SRZHU�PRGXOH�FDQ�EH�FRQƮJXUHG�XVLQJ�WKH�:$*2�,�2�352��9����
YLVXDOL]DWLRQ�WRRO�

܅܂܁܃�܂܁�܅܃
܅܂܁܃ ܂ ㄃܅܃ 㦗 㡴

]LS
����0%

'RZQORDG

&RQQHFWLRQ�RI�D�7KHUPRNRQ�7KDQRV�65�/�02'%86�URRP�FRQWURO�XQLW�WR�WKH�:$*2�,�2�6<67(0
7KH�IXQGDPHQWDO�PHWKRG�RI�VHWWLQJ�XS�FRPPXQLFDWLRQ�EHWZHHQ�WKH�:$*2�,�2�
6\VWHP�DQG�WKH�7KDQRV�65�/�02'%86�URRP�RSHUDWLQJ�SDQHO�IURP�7KHUPRNRQ�LV�
GHVFULEHG�LQ�WKLV�DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH�
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7KLV�DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH�GHVFULEHV�KRZ�FRPPXQLFDWLRQ�FDQ�EH�VHW�XS�EHWZHHQ�WKH�
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$SSOLFDWLRQ�1RWH�6FKHGXOHUB���OLE
7KLV�DSSOLFDWLRQ�QRWH�GHVFULEHV�GLƬHUHQW�DSSOLFDWLRQV�RI�WKH�6FKHGXOHUB���OLE�OLEUDU\�

܂܂܁܃�܆܁�܁܃
܂܂܁܃ ܆ ㄃܁܃ 㦗 㡴

]LS
����0%

'RZQORDG
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